



**Churros Original IL Ltd , hamelaha 9, kiryat malachi, 8305712,
Israel**

Heat and eat	Classic with chocolate	Date 01/05/2021
---------------------	-----------------------------------	-----------------

Ingredients:

Wheat flour (contains gluten), water, hazelnut butter (10%), rice flour blend of vegetable oils, sugars, Baking powder (Polyphosphates [E452], Sodium carbonates [E500]), starch, processed starch (Hydroxy propyl distarch phosphate [E1442]), cocoa, emulsifier (Lecithins [E322]) soy lecithin, acidic taste and aroma, salt.

Nutritional Values	100 g
Energy (Kcal)	360
Proteins (g)	5
Carbohydrates (g)	50.66
Sugars (g)	23.2
Total Fats (g)	14.8
Sat. Fat (g)	3.8
Trans Fat (g)	less 0.5 than
Cholesterol (mg)	less than 2
Salt (g)	0.23

Nutrition Facts

5 servings per container

Serving size 1 (75g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories **270**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 2.9g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 38g	14%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	8%

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergen information:

Contains: Wheat Gluten and Soy.



**Churros Original IL Ltd , hamelaha 9, kiryat malachi, 8305712,
Israel**

Heat and eat	Classic with chocolate	Date 01/05/2021
---------------------	-----------------------------------	-----------------

Text in English

1. Kosher **Parve** under the supervision of Badaz Eda Haredit (B.D.Z. Orthodox Council of Jerusalem)
2. Keep Frozen (0 F) (-18°C) until use. Do not refreeze.
3. For consumption only after Heating
4. Expiry date (for frozen product) 12 months from production
5. Instructions:
Do not defrost the product before Heating .
From freezing directly to the oven.
Heat for 3-5 min on pre heated oven at 482°C
Let it cool down for 2 min
And roll in sugar and cinnamon
6. Manufactured by Churros Original IL Ltd, Hamelaha 9 Kiryat Malachi,
Manufacturer Number 6699